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CODE NO.

WOODGRAINS
PW 15
WP 18
WP 19
WP 20
WP 21
WP 34
WP 35
WP 36
WP 45
WP 46
WP 49
WP 51
WP 53
WP 54
WP 55
WP 56
WP 60
WP 61
WP 62
WP 63
WP 64
WP 65
WP 67
WP 68
WP 69
WP 70
WP 71
WP 72
WP 73
WP 74
WP 75
WP 80
WP 81
WP 82
WP 85
WP 87
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WP 102
WP 103
WP 104
WP 105
WP 106
WP 107
WP 108
WP 109
WP 110
WP 111
WP 112
WP 113
WP 114
WP 117
WP 118
WP 119
WP 120
WP 123
WP 124
WP 125
WP 126

CODE NAME

MUSEUM 0AK

WALNUT RIGATO WHITE
WALNUT RIGATO LIGHT BROWN
WALNUT RIGATO CHOCOLATE
WALNUT RIGATO BROWN
CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT
BALINESE 0AK

NEW COUNTRY

TWILIGHT SEN ASH CREAM
TWILIGHT SEN ASH BROWN
WINCHESTER WALNUT
DARK WALNUT

SWISS ELM LIGHT
WALNUT MARINO
SANTANA QAK 11

SANTANA QAK |

NOCE FRISCO LIGHT

NOCE FRISCO DARK

NOCE DA VINCI |

NOCE DA VINCI I

WALK THE LINE IVORY
WALK THE LINE BROWN
ALMERIA ASH SMOKED
ALMERIA ASH LIGHT BROWN
MASTER OAK NATURAL
MASTER OAK MEDIUM
MASTER OAK WHITE
MASTER OAK DEEP

BLACK CHERRY

KATSURA NATURAL
KATSURA LIGHT

SUPREME MAHOGANY
CLASSIC ACACIA

MAJESTIC EBONY

WOVEN OAK WHITE

WOVEN OAK BROWN
RUSTIC WOOD NATURAL
RUSTIC WOOD BROWN
VARELY PEAR BROWN
VARELY PEAR DARK
CLASSIC ACACIA WHITE
SONOMA OAK NATURAL
SONOMA OAK BROWN
WYOMING MAPLE WHITE
WYOMING MAPLE DARK
LARCH WOOD MEDIUM
LARCH WOOD NATURAL
CHESTERFIELD OAK NATURAL
CHESTERFIELD OAK DARK
STEIFFER OAK DARK
STEIFFER OAK LIGHT
NORONE WOOD DARK
NORONE WOOD LIGHT
URBAN WOOD LIGHT
URBAN WOOD MEDIUM
EXOTIC TEAK

PRINCESS WALNUT
CLASSIC BIRCH

CLASSIC BIRCH DARK

PG

RW CL
Al
Al
A 2
A 3
B 1
B 2
A2
A 2
B 1
Al
B 3
C 2
B 1
Al
A3
A 4
B 2
A 2
B 1
Al
Al
A 3
A 3
B 3
B 1
B 2
B 3
B 4
B 2
B 2
B 1
A 2
Al
Al
Al
A 2
B 3
A 3
B 1
B 2
A2
B 4
C 4
B 1
B 2
A 3
B 3
A 3
A 4
B 1
B 2
B 2
A 2
B 1
Al
A 3
A 2
A 2
A 3

CODE NO.

WP 127

WP 129

WP 130

WP 131

WP 132

WP 133

WP 137

WP 138

WP 139

WP 140

WP 141

WP 142

WP 144

WP 145

WP 146

WP 147

WP 148

WP 149

WP 150

WP 151

WP 152

WP 153

WP 159

WP 160

WP 161

WP 162

WP 163

WP 164

WP 171

WP 172

WP 173

WP 174

WP 175

WP 176

WP 177

WP 182
NEW WP 190
NEW WP 191
NEW WP 192
NEW WP 193
NEW WP 197
NEW WP 198
NEW WP 199
NEW WP 200
E21

E 104/1104
£106/1106
E114/1114
E117/1117
E121/1121
E125/1125
E130/1130
E131/1131
E132/1132
E136/1136
E172/1172
E£185/1185
E196/1196
E201/1201
E205/1205

CODE NAME

CLASSIC CHERRY
BRENTWOOD OAK MEDIUM
BRENTWOOD OAK LIGHT
TROPICAL WALNUT
LATIN WALNUT

RUSTED URBAN TEAK
SMOKED ANTIQUE WOOD
CLASSIC ANTIQUE WOOD
LIGHT ANTIQUE WOOD
BLEACHED OLIVE
SMOKED OLIVE

LIGHT MACORE

GOLDEN MACORE
SMOKED CHESTNUT
CLASSIC CHESTNUT
GOLDEN CHESTNUT
NOVACENTO PINE
RUSTIC ANTIQUE WOOD
BURNT ANTIQUE WOOD
STYRUS OAK

GREY 0AK

WALK THE LINE SMOKED
NOCE LIRICO

COLOBRA

SMOKED COLOBRA
BLEACHED COLOBRA
ORINICO ASH

SMOKED ORINICO ASH
WOTAN EICHE

WOTAN EICHE BROWN
BORODINO ASH GREY
BORODINO ASH SMOKED
FOREST WOOD

SEVILLA WENGE
GOLDEN 0AK

FUSION WOOD
LANCASTER OAK
CATANIA 0AK

CASTANIA BOULEVARD
TROPICAL CASTANIA BOULEVARD
TROPICAL LAKESHORE
LAKESHORE SMOKED
AUERBACH 0AK
PATINATO 0AK
RICHMOND CHERRY ROSE
CLASSIC CEDAR

.SAVOY BEECH

FIGURED OAK LIGHT
FIGURED OAK DARK
CEDRO

COLVA BEECH
AMERICAN PINE
MALLORCA BIRNBAUM
OXFORD CHERRY
BAVERIAN BEECH

PALM BEECH

MODERN PEARI
FUSION MAPLE

WHITE BEECH

CEDAR

PG

8
68
68
66
66
72
86
86
86
75
75
74
74
77
77
77
80
86
86
69
69
77
85
75
75
75
81
81
82
82
81
81
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70
69
89
24
24
22
23
24
23
21
22
8
71
84
69
69
71
84
79
89
8
83
84
71
76
83
71

RW CL
A 3
B 3
B 4
A 3
B 1
B 5
B 1
B 2
B 3
Al
A 2
B 3
B 2
B 1
B 2
B 3
B 2
Al
A 2
Al
A 2
A 2
B 3
B 3
B 1
B 2
B 2
A 2
B 2
B 1
A 4
B 4
Al
B 1
A 3
A 3
B 1
B 2
B 1
Al
Al
B 1
Al
Al
B 3
Al
Al
A 4
B 1
A 2
B 3
B 3
B 3
A2
B 2
A 2
B 3
A 2
B 1
A 3

CODE NO.

£ 208/1208
E213/1213
E222/1222

E 224/1224

£ 233/1233

E 234/1234
E241/1241
NEW E 251/1251
E 254/1254
E274/1274
E278/1278

E 282/1282

E 283/1283
E707/1707
E711/1711
E712/1712
E717/1717
NEWE718/1718
E719/1719
E720/1720
E721/1721
E722/1722
E737 /1737
E741/1741
E752/1752

E 754/1754

E 756/1756
E757/1757
E758 /1758 A
E760/1760
E761/1761
E768/1768
E769/1769
E778/1778
E779/1779
E789/1789
£921/1921
NEW E 922/1922
E£947/1947

£ 959/1959
£970/1970
E976/1/1976/1
E987/1987
E997/1997
£998/1998

SOLIDS
PP 32

PP 37

PP 39

PP 60/A

G 301/1301
G 302/1302
G 305/1305
G307/1307
G308/1308
G310/1310
G311/1311
G 322/1322
G 323/1323

CODE NAME

HIGHLAND PINE
REGAL PEAR
AROSIA PEAR I
STEAM BEECH
SCANDIAN MAPLE
SYCAMORE

INTAL BEECH
NATURAL TEAK
GRACE BEECH
WENGE

MANGFALL BEECH
KIRUNA PINE
SCHIERSCE BEECH
ASIAN MAPLE
SAPELI
MAHOGANY
CITRONA

SILVER MAPLE
ESPANIA WENGE
[TALIA PINE

SLEEK PINE
BOSTAN PINE
AUSTRALIAN WALNUT IVORY
CHERRY MORGANO
ADVANCED OAK BROWN
ALBERTO MAPLE
LORRAINE WALNUT
SAPELI CASCO
SUGAR MAPLE
MODERN TEAK
BLEACHED TEAK
WHITE ELM
GONCALO ALVEZ
FLOWERY WENGE
NICE WOOD
STRAIGHT LINE TEAK
WHITE BEECH Il
BONDENSEE BEECH
AGRO WOOD II
IMPERIAL WALNUT
DOUGLAS PINE
STRAIGHT WOOD
SCIOSS PINE

ASH GREY 0AK
PEARL WENGE

TOBACCO
LIGHTS-LIGHT MINT GREEN
SUBTLE PINK

NEW DARK ORANGE
BLACK

POLAR WHITE
TERACOTTA STONE
PORTLAND BEIGE
FLAKE GREY
MYSORE IVORY
MYSTIC WHITE

ASH GREY

ISPAT BLUE

PG

79
71
71
84
76
73
83
72
84
70
84
79
83
76
70
73
89
76
70
79
79
80

78
69
76
66
70
76
72
72
74
89
70
87
72
83
83
87
66
79
87
80
69
70

91
92
91
91
92
91
91
91
92
91
91
92
92

RW CL
Al
C 2
c 3
A3
B 3
A 3
B 3
C 4
B 1
B 2
B 2
B 2
A3
A3
Al
Al
B 1
A 4
B 3
A2
B 1
Al
B 2
B 1
B 2
Al
B 3
A 2
B 4
c 2
B 1
Al
B 2
C 1
B 2
Al
A 2
Al
B 1
c 2
A3
A2
A 2
B 3
c 2
D 2
A 4
F 5
E 5
Fo4
B 4
Fol
C 5
E 6
C 1
B 1
E 2
E 1
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CODENO.  CODE NAME PG RW CL
G 324/1324 SUPER WHITE 9 B 2
G 337/1337 DAISY WHITE 9 ¢ 3
G 339/1339 MARINE GREY 2 E 4
G 366/ 1366 SNOW WHITE 9 B 3
G 449/1449 TURQUOISE ® D 4
G 450/1450 TAN 9 D 3
G 451/1451 PURPLE 2 ¢ 3
G 452/1452 SAPPHIRE BLUE % B 2
G 453/1453 PARROT GREEN % D 2
G 454/1454 SPANISH PUTTI GREY 2 F o1
G 455/1455 APPLE GREEN % ¢ 5
G457/)/1457/)  SPECTRUM BLUE 2 ¢ 2
G 487/1487 GRASS GREEN ? D 3
G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE 9 B 5
G 487/1487 GRASS GREEN % D 3
G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE 9 B 5
G 506/1506 AQUA BLUE 2 A 5
G 507/1507 SOFT IVORY 9 ¢ 2
G 509/1509 TROPICAL BLUE % B 4
G 510/1510 CARDINAL RED 9 F 3
G 511/1511 YELLOW 9 E 2
G 512/1512 PEACOCK GREEN % D 5
G513/1513 LILAC 2 ¢ 1
G 515/1515 BRIGHT GREEN 2 D 1
G 516/1516 MAUVE % B 6
G 519/1519 DARK GREEN % D 6
NEW G 522/1522  CORAL ORCHID 9 A 3
NEW G523/1523  BLUEBERRY 9 A 2
NEW G 524/1524  GOTHIC GREY 9 A 1
G 531/1531 SUN FLOWER 9 E 3
G 547/1547 LEMON YELLOW 9 £ 1
G 548/1548 VISION BEIGE 9 ¢ 6
G 549/1549 CERAMIC IVORY 9 ¢ 4
G 552/1552 GREY ? £ 3
G 556/1556 BURGUNDY IV 9 F 4
G 566/1566 RED 9 F 2
G 567/1567 SLATE GREY 2 F 2
G 568/1568 ELECTRIC BLUE 2 B 3
G 570/1570 CHOCOLATE 9 D 5
G 571/1571 GRAPHITE GREY 2 F 3
G 572/1572 IVORY TUSK 9 B 6
G 573/1573 BABY PINK 9 F 6
G 574/1574 CORAL PINK 2 A 2
G 575/1575 MIST GREY % E 5
G 576/1576 BARBIE PINK 2 Al
G577A/1ST7A  SKYBLUE 2 B 1
G 581/1581 BRICK 9 E 6
G 582/1582 LEMON PEEL 9 D 6
G 583/1583 PEBBLE 9 D 4
G 584/1584 LIGHT BLUE 2 A 6
G 585/1585 LIME 2 ¢ 6
G 586/1586 ORCHID PINK 2 A 3
G 589/1589 PISTACHIO ® C 4
G 590/1590 SLATE BLUE % B 5
G 595/1595 CLOUD GREY 9 D 1
G 599/1599 ORANGE 9 E 4



SOAKING IN THE ELEMENTS
OF NATURE AND LIFE AROUND U3,
OUR JOURNEY IS DOTTED
WITH MILESTONES IN
DESIGN EXCELLENCE.




ature is full of chaos yet seamless in identity. There's so much to learn
from this chaos and so much to be inspired by its seamless beauty. Let
your sight and senses see beyond to appreciate its intrinsic beauty.

The New Sunmica Collection from AICA dares to be different by looking beyond
the usual. With a bouquet of exceptional design elements that have come
together to inspire individuals and living environments around them. Get
enamoured by its vivid color tones, realistic finishes and eclectic abstracts that
will gel with contemporary aesthetics.

AICA works around the power of simplicity and design. And, how this power
holds immense possibilities to bring alive ideas to the fore.




AICA

A world class global company

GLOBAL PRESENCE
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@ shenyang AICA-HOPE Kogyo Co., Ltd. B AICA Asia Pacific Holding Pte. Ltd. Network

©® Kunshan AICA Kogyo Co., Ltd. % AICA Kogyo Representative Office

©® AICA Laminates India PVT. Ltd. @ Sales Network

@ AICA Vietnam Company Limited @ Production Network

© MAICA Laminates Sdn. Bhd.
@ P1. AICA Indonesia

@ PT. Techno Wood Indonesia



DESIGN EXCELLENCE
ACROSS GENERATIONS

Revel in the tastefully curated world of AICA laminates where every design matches your
dreams.

Established in 2011, AICA Laminates Pvt. Ltd. was born out of the coming together of The
Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation Limited and AICA Laminates India Pvt. Ltd. This led to
the development of brand Sunmica has now become integral to the AICA story. Over the
years, Sunmica has created its own niche with a proven track record of quality, durability
and reliability.

Its parent company Aica Kogyo Company Ltd. was established in 1936 in Nishi-horie, Kiyoso
Aichi, Japan enjoying a presence in countries like China, Indonesia, Thailand, Vietnam,
Malaysia and India. The company’s manufacturing facility at Rudrapur, Uttarakhand
conforms to the most stringent international standards. Its endless endeavour to bring out
a combination of environment-oriented and design oriented operations has added more
feathers to the cap of brand Sunmica.

With a robust dealer network all over India, it is bringing Japanese technology and world
renowned quality processes to the fore. Adding wholeheartedly to the company’s
commitment to offer excellence in customer service and satisfaction.

Get ready to choose from a range of enthralling colours, patterns and designs. Get set to
add a new lease of life to interiors with AICA!

=01 o
R 5 EB I
— NV, IE FSC -
== il www.fsc.org ——
- — | ndan Green Buiking Council . FSC* C137301 3 =
= MEMBER . . 1S 2046:1995 (BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS) = - =
g, Green label Certification from CM/L-9622281 ¥

. . . The mark of
Singapore Environmental Council (SEC) responsible forestry

Disclaimer :
AICA Laminates India Pvt. Ltd., Warrants that its products are of high quality standards. Nevertheless, in case of any product complaints, the company’s liability will be limited to the cost of the
products only. In no event shall the company or its dealers/stockists be liable for any other loss or damage arising out of its products.
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STONEY SENSATIONINGLOSS FINISH

Get ready to be dazzled with the smooth and shiny texture that
adds an aura beyond words.
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GLOSS

I NEW (GL) Y 650 MARBONITE

I NEW (GL) Y 680 ITALIAN MARBLE
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RUGGED STONE A~ B A X

I NEW (RST)Y 650 MARBONITE

I NEW (RST)Y 651 MARBONITE DARK
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I (RST) Y 699 GREY SIDE
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META PEARL/META GLOSS

®
.

s MP 01 META PEARL
WHITE FROST
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PEARL GLOSS o 2zn) AICA  Sunmica

I MP 02 META PEARL I MG 03 META GLOSS
BRONZE ABSOLUTE PEARL
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SHIMMER A~ B A X

o oliglance.

I (SHM) G 301/1301 BLACK

I (SHM) G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE B (SHM) G 511/1511 YELLOW
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SHIMMER

I (SHM) G 566/1566 RED I (SHM) G 585/1585 LIME

B (SHM) G 597/1597 :

1 g PAGE
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I (SHM) G 586/1586 ORCHID PINK

SLACK CURRANT
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chic ek te yous, wiegt loved intesions

I (VRA) G 301/1301 BLACK

I (VRA) G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE I (VRA) G 566/1566 RED
1 2
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I (VRL) G 301/1301 BLACK

I (VRL) G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE I (VRL) G 566/1566 RED
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ULTRA GLOSS MAXIMUM SOLIDS
WITH SR TECHNOLOGY

A B A X

I (UGM) G 301/1301 BLACK s (UGM) G 310/1310 MYSORE IVORY
B
I (UGM) G 322/1322 ASH GREY B (UGM) G 324/1324 SUPER WHITE
PAGE 1 5
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I (UGM) G 449/1449 TURQUOISE I (UGM) G 450/1450 TAN

I (UGM) G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE B (UGM) G 51071510 CARD
1 2




ULTRA GLOSS MAXIMUM SOLIDS
WITH SR TECHNOLOGY

A B A X

A
B (UGM) G 511/1511 YELLOW B (UGM) G 556/1556 BURGUNDY IV
B
BN (UGM) G 567/1567 SLATE GREY B (UGM) G 574/1574 CORAL PINK
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GLOSS SOLIDS

Il (UGM) G 585/1585 LIME B (UGM) G 597/1597 BLACK CU
D

I NEW (UGM) G 523/1523 BLUEBERRY I NEW (UGM) G 524/1524 CORAL ORCHID

1 2 PAGE




ULTRA GLOSS MAXIMUM WOODGRAINS

WITH SR TECHNOLOGY
Vel ingpisecl by the dlaggio ke of
w wmtumlwwwmw/wm.
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A B A X

I (UGM) WP 34 CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT

s (UGM) WP 45 TWILIGHT SEN ASH CREAME s (UGM) WP 54 WALNUT MARINO

1 2
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s (UGM) WP 61 NOCE FRISCO LIGHT

B (UGM) WP 83 AFRICAN WALNUT I (UGM) WP 124 PRINCESS WALNUT

1 2
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ULTRA GLOSS MAXIMUM WOODGRAINS
WITH SR TECHNOLOGY

A B A X

I (UGM) WP 133 RUSTED URBAN TEAK

I (UGM) WP 134 SEVILLA YOKO LIGHT B (UGM) WP 135 SEVILLA YOKO MEDIUM
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ULTRA GLOSS MAXIMUM WOODGRAINS
WITH SR TECHNOLOGY

. A

I NEW (UGM) WP 191 CASTANIA BOULEVARD

B
B NEW (UGM) WP 190 LANCASTER OAK I NEW (UGM) WP 197 TROPICAL LAKESH
B NEW (UGM)WP 198 LAKESHORE SMOKED I NEW (UGM) WP 199 AUERBACH OAK PAGE

1 2 020



NEW WOODGRAINS A B A X

Degigny that ave devived yivaight
out of tine and delicate wesdgiain
PULEACE.

I NEW WP 199 AUERBACH OAK
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I NEW WP 200 PATINATO OAK

I NEW WP 192 CASTANIA BOULEVARD




NEW WOODGRAINS A B A X

>

I NEW WP 193 TROPICAL CASTANIA BOULEVARD
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>

I NEW WP 198 LAKESHORE SMOKED

PAGE 1
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I NEW WP 197 TROPICAL LAKESHORE

B NEW WP 190 LANCASTER OAK I NEW WP 191 CATA
1 2

{|
[
m

o
N
E




SHINKUROSYNC A B A X

SHINKURO SYNC CONVENTIONAL TECHNOLOGY

Matching pattern embosser Random pattern embosser

Y Stamp

Grain

Core

I (SYN) WP 154 ELM WOOD NATURAL I (SYN) WP 155 ELM WOOD SMOKED I (SYN) WP 156 ELM WOOD DARK
1 2 3
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I (SYN) WP 183 FIGURED MAPLE

I (SYN) WP 185 FIGURED MAPLE BROWN

I (SYN) WP 184 FIGURED MAPLE GREY




VENEERS A~ B A X

I (VNR) WP 172 WOTAN EICHE BROWN

I (VNR) WP 187 RUSTIC WALNUT BROWN
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I (VNR) WP 188 LASER VENEER NATURAL I (VNR) WP 189 LASER VENEER BROWN

PAGE 1 2




B NEW (VNR) WP 190 LANCASTER OAK

B NEW (VNR) WP 191 CATANIA OAK
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say hi!

WONDERFUL WONDERWOOD

Inspired by natural wood, this texture is straight from
the heart of the nature.
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s (WW) WP 180 GRIT OAK

B (WW) WP 181 GRIT OAK DARK
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WONDERWOOD NATURAL A B A X

I NEW (WW) WP 197 TROPICAL LAKESHORE

I NEW (WW) WP 198 LAKESHORE SMOKED
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B NEW (WW) WP 199 AUERBACH OAK

I NEW (WW) WP 200 PATINATO OAK
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WOW WONDERWOOD

Inspired by natural wood texture, it is complemented by a

modern touch.
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I NEW (WW) WP 192 CASTANIA BOULEVARD

I NEW (WW) WP 193 TROPICAL CASTANIA BOULEVARD

1
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WONDERWOOD A B A X

A
. (WwW) WP 170 MILAN WALNUT

B

s (WW) WP 168 STRIPPED WOOD GREY s (WW) WP 169 STRIPPED WOOD SMOKED
C

. (WwW) WP 171 WOTAN EICHE s (Ww) WP 172 WOTAN EICHE BROWN
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WONDERWOOD YOKO A B A X

I (WY) WP 135 SEVILLA YOKO MEDIUM

s (WY) WP 136 SEVILLA s (WY) WP 165 YOKO
YOKO DARK AMBER DARK




LINEWOODVOKD A~ B A X

I (LY) WP 47 HORIZONTAL ROVERI CRISTALIO
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I (LY) WP 48 HORIZONTAL COBURG OAK
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I (LY) WP 178 MARINA BAY OAK YOKO

B (LY) WP 179 MARINA BAY OAK BROWN YOKO
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TEXTILETEXTURE A~ B A X

A 4
I (TXT)Y 686 GREY FABRIC I MS 824 DH8 LIGHT
B
I (TXT)Y 687 AXIS WOOD BLACK I MS 825 DH8 DARK
C
PAGE I (TXT)Y 690 DARK FABRIC I MS 826 FLOWING WHITE
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I NEW (TXT)Y 652 AURA VELVET

I NEW (TXT) Y 653 AURA VELVET DARK
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ABSTRACTS A B A X

A

I NEWY 650 MARBONITE I NEW Y 651 MARBONITE DARK
B

I NEWY 652 AURA VELVET I NEW Y 653 AURA VELVET DARK
C

I Y 691/A REDISA GREY I Y 681 CEZZANO N Y 694 NEO LOOK GREY N Y 695 NEO LOOK BEIGE
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I Y 685 CEZZANO LIGHT I Y 696 SANDSTONE LIGHT

I Y 697 SANDSTONE BROWN I Y 698 DARK SIDE WALK

I Y 699 GREY SIDE WALK I MS 826 FLOWING WHITE
1 2
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HORIZONTAL WOOD GRAINS A~ B A X

A
I WP 47 HORIZONTAL ROVERI CRISTALIO
B
I WP 48 HORIZONTAL COBURG OAK
C
I WP 95 BLAST CEDAR YOKO WHITE
D

I WP 98 BLAST CEDAR YOKO GREY
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A
I WP 134 SEVILLA YOKO LIGHT

B
I WP 135 SEVILLA YOKO MEDIUM

C
I WP 136 SEVILLA YOKO DARK

D

I WP 165 YOKO AMBER DARK

PAGE
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CeELsus A BEH A X

SURFACE INNOVATION FROM JAPAN

NoOW IN INDIA

Celsus ” Fingerprint Resistance HPL

AICA's propreitory technology successfully keep fingerprint from being visible on HPL and in addition allows for reduced HPL surface
reflectance while creating vivid colour & pattern

Touch & Feel The Difference

Conventional Celsus Conventional Celsus
.
141
RS I
] I [ ] I
(LR
. I l 1 II i
13
L 1 i h }
I CEL-(AW)WP 20 [ ] CEL-(RS) WP 61 [ ] CEL-(WM) WP 70
WALNUT RIGATO NOCE FRISCO DARK MASTER OAK MEDIUM
CHOCOLATE
B
I CEL-(WM) WP 81 s CEL-(WM) WP 87 I CEL-(WM) WP 104
CLASSIC ACACIA WOVEN OAK CLASSIC ACACIA
BROWN WHITE
C

s CEL-(OW) WP 108 s CEL-(WM) WP 124 s CEL-(WM)E 769
WYOMING MAPLE PRINCESS WALNUT GONCALO ALVEZ
DARK
1 2 3

PAGE
045



w0 2p) AICA  Sunmica

LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE ZERO-WORRY-LAMINATES

&

UCcHEMITECT A B A X

Now in India

Highly chemical-resistant decorative panels
Can be used on laboratory countertops in schools, institutions, hospitals,
and research facilities, as well as on science classroom fixtures.

D Certification : CHEMITECT conforms to typical standards of ANSI/NEMA
LD3-2005 for HGS laminate. At present, there is no general industry
standard for a high-pressure, chemical-resistant laminate.

D Green Label Certificate : AICA-SUNMICA Laminate product types were
tested under the stringent GREENLABEL, SGLS(SINGAPORE) standards for
low-emitting products.

P AICA LAMINATE is an ISO 9001:2008 & ISO 14001:2004 certified company.

[ (CHE) WP 76 I (CHE) WP 87 WOVEN (CHE) WP 90
KATSURA SMOKED OAK BROWN BOROBUDOR DARK

s (CHE) G 567/1567 I (CHE) G 566/1566 s (CHE) G 301/1301
SLATE GREY RED BLACK



COREINNOVATIONS A< B A X
)

PURE CORE
A
B (PC) G 310/1310 MYSORE B (PC) G 324/1324 BN (PC) G 499/1499 FROSTY
IVORY SUPER WHITE WHITE
PURE CORE-FORMATT
B
BN (FMT) PC- G 310/1310 BN (FMT) PC- G 324/1324 BN (FMT) PC- G 499/1499
MYSORE IVORY SUPER WHITE FROSTY WHITE
PURE CORE-ULTRA GLOSS MAX
C

s (UGM) PC- G 310/1310 N (UGM) PC- G 324/1324 I (UGM) PC- G 499/1499
MYSORE IVORY SUPER WHITE FROSTY WHITE
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SOLID CORE INNOVATIONS A B A X

SUEDE FINISH (SF) FORMATT (FMT) ULTRA GLOSS MAX (UGM)

G 310/1310
MYSORE
IVORY

G 499/1499
FROSTY
WHITE

G 566/1566
RED

G 567/1567
SLATE GREY

G 574/1574
CORAL PINK

[

G 597/1597
BLACK
CURRANT

_§

G 599/1599
ORANGE

—
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A B A X

say hi!

REAL CORE TEXTURES

A finely crafted texture to turn every creation into a masterpiece.




. (LW) Y- WP 91
BLAST CEDAR
WHITE

s (OW) Y-WP 70
MASTER OAK MEDIUM

s (LW) Y - WP 92
BLAST CEDAR
NATURAL

s (OW) Y- WP 71
MASTER OAK
WHITE

s (OW) Y- WP 69
MASTER OAK
NATURAL

w0 2p) AICA  Sunmica

LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE ZERO-WORRY-LAMINATES

B
s (AW)Y - WP 74 s (AW) Y - WP 75
KATSURA KATSURA LIGHT
NATURAL
N
‘
I (RS)Y-WP8 (LY)Y - WP 95 \
WOVEAK BLAST CEDAR
WHITE YOKO WHITE
PAGE
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CORINTHIANWOOD A< B A X

A
B (CW) WP 78 REGENCY WALNUT I (CW) WP 79 REGENCY WALNUT DARK I (CW) WP 105 SONOMA OAK NATURAL
MEDIUM
B
| II
\
N
\
[
i\
s (CLW) PW 15 MUSUEM OAK s (CLW) WP 163 ORINICO ASH s (CLW) WP 164 SMOKED ORINICO ASH
1 2 3
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FERN A& B A X

I ..A

I (FN) WP 60 NOCE FRISCO LIGHT I (FN) WP 61 NOCE FRISCO DARK [ (FN) WP 102 VARELY PEAR BROWN

FINECARVED A~ B A X

B
I (FC) WP 75 KATSURA LIGHT I (FC) WP 102 VARELY PEAR BROWN FC) WP 103 VARELY PE |! DAR
1 2 3
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PEBBLE A< B A X

A
I (PB) WP 89 BOROBUDOR BROWN N (PB) G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE I (PB) WP 90 BOROBUDOR DARK
B
I (FW) WP 60 NOCE FRISCO LIGHT s (FW) G 302/1302 POLAR WHITE I (FW) WP 61 NOCE FRISCO DARK
1 2 3
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NEW SYMPHONY HEADING A~ B A X

s (SMP) WP 101 RUSTIC WOOD BROWN I (SMP) WP 103 VARELY PEAR DARK

I NEW (SMP) E 959/1959 IMPERIAL WALNUT I (SMP) G 302/1302 POLAR WHITE

1 2
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TREND COLLECTION - LINE WOOD
A B A X

I NEW (LW) WP 176 I NEW (LW) WP 177 I (LW) WP 92 BLAST
SEVILLA WENGE GOLDEN OAK CEDAR NATURAL
PAGE
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WOODYMATT A B A X

B (WM) WP 72 MASTER OAK DEEP s (WM) WP 76 KATSURA SMOKED s (WM) WP 111 CHESTERFIELD OAK
NATURAL

ROUGHSAWN A B A X

)

(RS) WP 105 SONOMA ATURAL

I (RS) WP 78 REGENCY WALNUT I (RS) WP 79 REGENCY WALNUT DARK
MEDIUM

PAGE
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say hi!

LEATHER LEGENDS

Suave & stylish, it adds a different feel altogether to your interiors.
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STITCHED LEATHER A< B A X

A
[ (STL) WP 89 BOROBUDOR BROWN
B
I (STL) G 548/1548 VISION BEIGE
I (STL) WP 90 BOROBUDOR DARK I (STL) G 302/1302 POLAR WHITE PAGE
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OILLEATHER &~ B A X

A ..

N (OL) WP 88 BOROBUDOR NATURAL s (OL) WP 89 BOROBUDOR BROWN s (OL) WP 90 BOROBUDOR DARK

i e TS e

BURNISHING LEATHER POWDER LEATHER

I (BL) G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE I (PL) WP 77 PATINA BURNER

PAGE ! 2 3
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I (OW) WP 70 MASTER OAK MEDIUM s (OW) WP 72 MASTER OAK DEEP s (AW) WP 76 KATSURA SMOKED

NATURAL GRAINS A B A X

__

I (NGT) WP 20 WALNUT RIGATO (NGT) E 959/1959 IMPERIAL WALNUT
CHOCOLATE
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say hi!

MAGNIFICENT METALLIC

Solely inspired by the shiny, rough and tough world of metallic surfaces.

A
I MBA 475 BRUSHED I MBG 476 BRUSHED
ALUMINIUM STEEL GOLD TONE
TONE
B

I MBB 477 BRUSHED I MBC 478 BRUSHED
BRONZE STONE COPPER TONE

PAGE
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TITAN A< B A X

I E 703/1703 CREAM TITAN I E 999/1999 BROWN TITAN
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ASSORTED TEXTURES A B A X

ETCHED WOOD
A
engemble of clegiginy
agsesbecl fowy natume
anol, il susfocey
I (ETW) WP 149 RUSTIC ANTIQUE
WOOD
MULTI GRAIN FINE GRAIN
B
I (MG) WP 34 CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT I (FG) WP 34 CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT
PAGE 1 2
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RIGATO WALNUT A& B A X

A ..

M WP 18 WALNUT RIGATO WHITE BN WP 19 WALNUT RIGATO LIGHT BROWN  EEEEE WP 20 WALNUT RIGATO CHOCOLATE
B . -
BN WP 21 WALNUT RIGATO BROWN BN WP 34 CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT M WP 49 WINCHESTER WALNUT
C
EEEE WP 51 DARK WALNUT
el 2 3
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s WP 54 WALNUT MARINO s WP 124 PRINCESS WALNUT I WP 131 TROPICAL WALNUT

B WP 132 LATIN WALNUT I E 737/1737 AUSTRALIAN WALNUT
IVORY

I E 959/1959 IMPERIAL WALNUT
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DAKWO00D A B A X

A
B PW 15 MUSEUM OAK I WP 35 BALINESE OAK I WP 55 SANTANA OAK I I WP 56 SANTANA OAK |
B
I WP 69 MASTER OAK s WP 70 MASTER OAK s WP 71 MASTER OAK I WP 72 MASTER OAK DEEP
NATURAL MEDIUM WHITE
1 2 3 4
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l I A

I WP 85 WOVEN OAK s WP 87 WOVEN OAK s WP 111 CHESTERFIELD I WP 112 CHESTERFIELD
WHITE BROWN OAK NATURAL OAK DARK

Hﬁ T B B TErre

B
AN
B WP 113 STEIFFER OAK EEEE WP 114 STEIFFER OAK EEEE WP 129 BRENTWOOD EEEm WP 130 BRENTWOOD
DARK LIGHT OAK MEDIUM OAK LIGHT
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0AKWO00D A B A N

I WP 151 STYRUS OAK WP 152 GREY OAK s WP 177 GOLDEN OAK — E 114/1114 FIGURED

OAK LIGHT
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s E117/1117 FIGURED I E 752/1752 ADVANCED - E997/1997ASH GREY s WP 105 SONOMA OAK

OAK DARK OAK BROWN NATURAL

I WP 106 SONOMA OAK
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SAPELI A& B A X

A
I E 711/1711 SAPELI I E 757/1757 SAPELI CASCO
B
I WP 176 SEVILLA WENGE I E 274/1274 WENGE N E 719/1719 ESPANIA WENGE
C
I E 778/1778 FLOWERY WENGE I E 998A/1998A PEARL WENGE PAGE
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CEDAR A& B A X

A-.

I E 104/1104 CLASSIC CEDAR I E 121/1121 CEDRO I E 205/1205 CEDAR

PEAR

B . .
s WP 102 VARELY PEAR BROWN I WP 103 VARELY PEAR DARK I E 185/1185 MODERN PEARII
PAGE I E 213/1213 REGAL PEAR I E 222/1222 AROSIA PEAR 11l
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TEAKWOOD A& B A X

w Vi
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BT amehis 12
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e i Dy BN

L -

I E 789/1789 STRAIGHT LINE TEAK

I WP 123 EXOTIC TEAK

I WP 133 RUSTED URBAN TEA

I E 761/1761 BLEACHED TEAK

I NEW E 251/1251 NATURAL T

I E 760/1760 MODERN TEAK
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MAHOGANY SYCAMORE
A 3
b
u
e
|
*
-
i
B E 712/ 1712 MAHOGANY B WP 80 SUPREME MAHOGANY B E 234/1234 SYCAMORE
KATSURA
B
B WP 75 KATSURA LIGHT B WP 74 KATSURA NATURAL
1 2 3
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ELM

I E 768/1768 WHITE ELM

B WP 53 SWISS ELM LIGHT

(Please check before ordering)

BIRCH

I WP 125 CLASSIC BIRCH

(Please check before ordering)

MACORE

I WP 144 GOLDEN MACORE

oo 2p) AICK

Sunmica

LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE

I WP 126 CLASSIC BIRCH DARK

(Please check before ordering)

WP 142 LIGHT MACOR

ZERO-WORRY-LAMINATES

VY
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OLIVES
» WD FHI
I’. ]\

I

I

I WP 140 BLEACHED s WP 141 SMOKED OLIVE
OLIVE
B
s WP 161 SMOKED s WP 162 BLEACHED s WP 160 COLOBRA
COLOBRA COLOBRA
1 2 3
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MAPLE

I E 754/1754 ALBERTO
MAPLE

s WP 107 WYOMING
MAPLE WHITE

I E 196/1196 FUSION
MAPLE

s WP 108 WYOMING
MAPLE DARK

w=oe 23p) AICA  Sunmica

I E 707/1707 ASIAN MAPLE

A\

Bl E 23371233
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I NEWE 718/1718 SILVER
MAPLE
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WALK THE LINE

A
s WP 64 WALK THE LINE s WP 153 WALK THE LINE s WP 65 WALK THE LINE
IVORY SMOKED BROWN
B
IR T
W sl
LT
s WP 145 SMOKED I WP 146 CLASSIC s WP 147 GOLDEN
CHESTNUT CHESTNUT CHESTNUT
1 2 3
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CHERRY

N E 132/1132 OXFORD CHERRY

I E 741/1741 CHERRY MORGANO s WP 73 BLACK CHERRY

1 2 3
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PINE
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I E 721/1721 SLEEK PINE B E 282/1282 KIRUNA PINE I E 130/1130 AMERICAN PINE

(Please check before ordering)
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SUEDE WOODGRAIN

I E 722/1722 BOSTAN PINE I E 987/1987 SCIOSS PINE
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A
I WP 46 TWILIGHT SEN s WP 164 SMOKED s WP 67 ALMERIA s WP 173 BORODINO
ASH BROWN ORINICO ASH ASH SMOKED ASH GREY
I WP 45 TWILIGHT SEN I WP 163 ORINICO ASH I WP 68 ALMERIA ASH s WP 174 BORODINO
ASH CREAM LIGHT BROWN ASH SMOKED
1 2 3 4
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ACACIA

I WP 81 CLASSIC ACACIA I WP 104 CLASSIC ACACIA WHITE

EICHE

s WP 172 WOTAN EICHE BROWN s WP 171 WOTAN EICHE |
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SUEDE WOODGRAIN A B A X

I NEW E 922/1922 BONDENSEE BEECH [ E 921/1921 WHITE BEECH I I E 283/1283 SCHIERSCE BEECH

B . .
I E 201/1201 WHITE BEECH I E 136/1136 BAVERIAN BEECH I E 241/1241 INTAL BEECH
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. A
[ E 106/1106 SAVOY BEECH I E 172/1172 PALM BEECH N E 224/1224 STEAM BEECH
B
Q
I E 254/1254 GRACE BEECH N E 278/1278 MANGFALL BEECH E 125/1125 COLVA BEE \.
(Please check before ordering)
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I WP 63 NOCE DA VINCI I s WP 61 NOCE FRISCO DARK

I WP 62 NOCE DA VINCI | I WP 60 NOCE FRISCO LIGHT I WP 159 NOCE LIRICO
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SUEDE WOODGRAIN

ANTIQUES

I WP 149 RUSTIC ANTIQUE WOOD I WP 150 BURNT ANTIQUE WOOD

WP 139 LIGHT ANTIQUl OOD

ease check before ordering) |

I WP 137 SMOKED ANTIQUE WOOD I WP 138 CLASSIC ANTIQUE WOOD
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A
s WP 175 FOREST WOOD Il E 976/1/1976/1 STRAIGHT WOOD s WP 101 RUSTIC WOOD BROWN
B
Il E 947/1947 AGRO WOOD Il s E 779/1779 NICE WOOD s WP 100 RUSTIC WOOD NATURAL
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s WP 120 URBAN WOOD MEDIUM s WP 118 NORONE WOOD LIGHT s WP 109 LARCH WOOD MEDIUM

&
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SUEDE WOODGRAIN A B A X

ASSORTED wo0DS

I WP 82 MAJESTIC EBONY I WP 36 NEW COUNTRY I WP 182 FUSION WOOD

I E717/1717 CITRONA I E 769/1769 GONCALO ALVEZ I E131/1131 MALLORCA BIRNBAUM

PAGE

089



o w o
wsion 200) unmica
LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE ZERO-WORRY-LAMINATES

MARKER BOARD, CHALK BOARD & FR LAM
A B A X

MARKER BOARD & CHALK BOARD

I G519 C.B./A DARK GREEN

/]
I F 84 CREAM MARBLE I F 89 SAFARI I F 8194 SAFARI LIME STONE
1 2 3 4
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SOLIDS A B A X

A
\
|
Bl NEW G 524/1524 Bl NEW G 523/1523 Bl NEW G 522/1522
GOTHIC GREY BLUEBERRY CORAL ORCHID

B
B G311/1311 B G324/1324 Bl G 366/1366 B G 302/1302 B G499/1499 B G572/1572
MYSTIC WHITE SUPER WHITE SNOW WHITE POLAR WHITE FROSTY WHITE IVORY TUSK

C
B G310/1310 B G507/1507 B G337/1337 Bl G 549/1549 Bl G307/1307 Bl G 548/1548
MYSORE IVORY SOFT IVORY DAISY WHITE CERAMIC IVORY PORTLAND BEIGE VISION BEIGE

D
Bl G595/1595 | PP 32 Bl G 450/1450 Bl G 583/1583 B G570/1570 Bl G 582/1582
CLOUD GREY TOBACCO TAN PEBBLE CHOCOLATE LEMON PEEL

E
B  G547/1547 B G511/1511 BN G531/1531 B G599/1599 I PP 60/A NEW Bl G581/1581
LEMON YELLOW YELLOW SUN FLOWER ORANGE DARK ORANGE BRICK

F
B G305/1305 Bl G 566/1566 BN G510/1510 Bl G556/1556 | PP 39 B G573/1573
TERACOTTA RED CARDINAL RED BURGUNDY IV SUBTLE PINK BABY PINK

STONE
PAGE
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Bl G576/1576
BARBIE PINK

Bl G574/1574
CORAL PINK

Bl G586/1586
ORCHID PINK

Il PP 37 LIGHTS
LIGHT MINT GREEN

BGS577AM577A
SKY BLUE

Bl G452/1452
SAPHIRE BLUE

BN G 568/1568
ELECTRIC BLUE

B G509/1509
TROPICAL BLUE

Bl G513/1513
LILAC

Bl G451/1451
PURPLE

Bl G589/1589
PISTACHIO

BN G 457/)/1457/)
SPECTRUM BLUE

B GA453/1453 Bl GA487/1487

Bl G515/1515

BN G A449/1449

BRIGHT GREEN PARROT GREEN GRASS GREEN TURQUOISE
Bl G323/1323 B G322/1322 Bl G552/1552 Bl G339/1339
ISPAT BLUE ASH GREY GREY MARINE GREY
B G 454/1454 B G567/1567 B G571/1571 Bl G301/1301
SPANISH SLATE GREY GRAPHITE GREY BLACK

PUTTI GREY

o w o
2@@) AICA Sunmica
A
B G506/1506 N G584/1584
AQUA BLUE LIGHT BLUE
B
B G590/1590 B G516/1516
SLATE BLUE MAUVE
C

Bl G455/1455
APPLE GREEN

Bl G585/1585
LIME

m G512/1512N
PEACOCK GREEN
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A
|| (VNR) G 301 BLACK | (WWN) G 301 BLACK | (WY) G 301 BLACK | {RST) G 301 BLACK
{(VENEER) (WONDERWOOD NATURAL) (WONDERWOOD YOKO) (RUGGED STONE)

B
[ | (TXT) G 301 BLACK BN (CLw) G 301 BLACK | (LY) G 301 BLACK | (LW) G 301 BLACK
{TEXTILE) (CLUSTERED WOQD) {LINE WQOD YOKO) (LINE WOOD VERTICAL)

C
[ | (VRL) G 301 BLACK | (VRA) G 301 BLACK | (FG) G 301 BLACK | {FW) G 301 BLACK
(3 D RIPPLE) (3 D RAVE) (FINE GRAIN) (FLAT WOODY)

D

(FN) G 301 BLACK [ | (FC) G 301 BLACK [ | (PB) G 301 BLACK [ | (MG) G 301 BLACK
(FERN) (FINE CARVED) (PEBBLE) (MULTI GRAIN)

1 2 3 4
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| (STL) G 301 BLACK | (OL) G 301 BLACK | (BL) G 301 BLACK (PL) G 301 BLACK

(STITCHED LEATHER}) (OIL LEATHER) (BURNISHING LEATHER) (POWDER LEATHER)
. B

| (SMP) G 301 BLACK | (ETW} G 301 BLACK | (WM} G 301 BLACK (RS) G 301 BLACK

{(SYMPHONY) (ETCHED WOOD) (WOODY MATT) (ROUGH SAWN)

[ | (CW) G 301 BLACK [ | {OW)} G 301 BLACK [ | (AW) G 301 BLACK
{CORINTHIAN WOQD) {OAK WOOD) (AUTHENTIC WOOD)
[ | {WW) G 301 BLACK
(WONDER WOOD)
[ | (UGM) G 302 POLAR WHITE (FMT) G 30
(ULTRA GLOSS MAX)
1 2 3 4
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TECHNICALDATA A B A X
SUNMICA 1.0 MM

Description:

Sunmica branded synthetic resin bonded laminated sheets are manufactured to the most stringent Indian & international standards likes IS, BS, etc.
The sate-of-the-art products include trend setting & innovative range of wood grains, Pastels, Designs & Texture apart from the regular finishes viz.
Suede, Format, Texture, and Metallic & Gloss. It is available in 2440mm x 1220mm sizes.

S.No.  Property Property Attribute Unit Requirement as per IS 2046 : 1995 Typical Values
1. Resistance to surface wear Wear resistance Revolution (Min.) 350 >350
2. Resistanceto immersion in Boiling Water ~ Mass increase % Max. 10 5.2

Thickness increase % Max. 12 5.8
Appearance Grade (Min.) 4 >4
3. Resistance to dry heat @180°C Appearance Gloss Grade (Min.) 3 4
Others 4 >4
4, Dimensional Stability at elevated Cumulative Dimensional % Max. - 'L' 0.55 0.25
temperature Change % Max. - 'T' 1.05 0.49
5. Resistance to Impact by small Spring Force N (Min.) 20 >20
diameter ball
6. Resistance to cracking Appearance Grade (Min.) 4 4
7. Resistance to scratching Load N (Min.) 2 25
8. Resistance to staining Appearance Group 1 & 2 Grade (Min.) 5 5
Group 3& 4 4 5
9. Resistance to colour change in Wool standards Grade (Min.) 6 6
Xenon arc light
10. Resistance to cigarette burns Appearance Grade (Min.) 3 3
11. Resistance to steam Appearance Grade (Min.)

FEATURES: 1. Clean ability-Easy to Maintain. 3. Excellent stain resistance gives easy maintenance.
- 2. Wear Resistance-Good abrasion resistance for long life 4. Easy to install, good machinability.
Read color pattern nos. as SUNMICA (1.5mm)/(1.0mm)

Color patterns ending with suffix “J” indicates seasonal patterns. Please check availability before confirming orders.
Read Color Pattern nos. as SUNMICA (1.5mm)/ (1.0mm)

FR- LAM (GRADE HDF AS PER IS 2046:1995]

S.No.  Property Property Attribute Unit Requirement Typical Values
1. Resistance to surface wear Wear resistance Revolution (Min.) 1000 4300
2. Resistanceto immersion in Boiling Water ~ Mass increase % Max. 9 38

Thickness increase % Max. 12 41
Appearance Grade (Min.) 4 >4
Resistance to dry heat @180°C Appearance Gloss Grade (Min.) 4 5
Dimensional Stability at elevated Cumulative Dimensional % Max. - 'L' 0.43 0.12
temperature Change % Max. - 'T' 0.87 0.24
5. Resistance to Impact by small Spring Force N (Min.) 25 >25
diameter ball
Resistance to cracking Appearance Grade (Min.) 4 4
Resistance to scratching Load N (Min.) 2 3
Resistance to staining Appearance Group 1 & 2 Grade (Min.) 5 5
Group 3 & 4 4 5
9. Resistance to colour change in Wool standards Grade (Min.) 6 6

Xenon arc light

w
w

10. Resistance to cigarette burns Appearance Grade (Min.)
11. Resistance to steam Appearance Grade (Min.) 4 5
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Description:

“Sunmica “ branded FGFR (Fire Retardant Flooring Grade) Laminates are synthetic resin bonded laminated sheets and are manufactured with special
resin formulations to delay spread of fire & to reduce static building in electronic operating surface. Special grade FGFR complies fire properties as
per BS finish& Part 5,6& 7. It is available in SF Finish & in 2440mm x1220mm size.

1. Excellent Fire Resistance.
FEATURES: 2. Excellent antistatic properties.

CURVICA

3. Excellent antistatic properties.
4. Excellent antistatic properties.

5. Easy to install, good machinability.

S.No.  Property Property Attribute Unit Requirement Typical Values
1. Resistance to surface wear Wear resistance Revolution (Min.) 350 >350
2. Resistanceto immersion in Boiling Water ~ Mass increase % Max. 19 9.8

Thickness increase % Max. 21 10.7
Appearance Grade (Min.) 4 >4
Resistance to dry heat @180°C Appearance Gloss Grade (Min.) 4 5
Dimensional Stability at elevated Cumulative Dimensional % Max. - 'L 0.70 0.36
temperature Change % Max. - 'T' 1.20 0.68
58 Resistance to Impact by small Spring Force N (Min.) 20 >20
diameter ball
Resistance to cracking Appearance Grade (Min.) 4 4
Resistance to scratching Load N (Min.) 2 >2
8. Resistance to staining Appearance Group 1 & 2 Grade (Min.) 5
Group 3& 4 4
9. Resistance to colour change in Wool standards Grade (Min.) 6
Xenon arc light
10. Resistance to cigarette burns Appearance Grade (Min.) 3
11. Resistance to steam Appearance Grade (Min.) 4
Description:

‘Curvica”: Post Forming Grade
A technological break - through , introduced in India by our brand ‘Curvica’, ensures there is no need that furniture design is réstricted to straight
sides as can be molded to follow rounded edges on furniture.

FEATURES: 1. Post formable laminate with minimum radius.
: 2. Standard post forming temperature 160.C

3. Can be bended in various shapes such as round, bull’s nose reverse bending, etc.
4. Thickness available 0.6mm & 0.7mm in size 2440mm x1220mm.
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INDEXA B A X

CODE NO.

WOODGRAINS
PW 15
WP 18
WP 19
WP 20
WP 21
WP 34
WP 35
WP 36
WP 45
WP 46
WP 49
WP 51
WP 53
WP 54
WP 55
WP 56
WP 60
WP 61
WP 62
WP 63
WP 64
WP 65
WP 67
WP 68
WP 69
WP 70
WP 71
WP 72
WP 73
WP 74
WP 75
WP 80
WP 81
WP 82
WP 85
WP 87
WP 100
WP 101
WP 102
WP 103
WP 104
WP 105
WP 106
WP 107
WP 108
WP 109
WP 110
WP 111
WP 112
WP 113
WP 114
WP 117
WP 118
WP 119
WP 120
WP 123
WP 124
WP 125
WP 126

CODE NAME

MUSEUM 0AK

WALNUT RIGATO WHITE
WALNUT RIGATO LIGHT BROWN
WALNUT RIGATO CHOCOLATE
WALNUT RIGATO BROWN
CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT
BALINESE 0AK

NEW COUNTRY

TWILIGHT SEN ASH CREAM
TWILIGHT SEN ASH BROWN
WINCHESTER WALNUT
DARK WALNUT

SWISS ELM LIGHT
WALNUT MARINO
SANTANA QAK 11

SANTANA QAK |

NOCE FRISCO LIGHT

NOCE FRISCO DARK

NOCE DA VINCI |

NOCE DA VINCI I

WALK THE LINE IVORY
WALK THE LINE BROWN
ALMERIA ASH SMOKED
ALMERIA ASH LIGHT BROWN
MASTER OAK NATURAL
MASTER OAK MEDIUM
MASTER OAK WHITE
MASTER OAK DEEP

BLACK CHERRY

KATSURA NATURAL
KATSURA LIGHT

SUPREME MAHOGANY
CLASSIC ACACIA

MAJESTIC EBONY

WOVEN OAK WHITE

WOVEN OAK BROWN
RUSTIC WOOD NATURAL
RUSTIC WOOD BROWN
VARELY PEAR BROWN
VARELY PEAR DARK
CLASSIC ACACIA WHITE
SONOMA OAK NATURAL
SONOMA OAK BROWN
WYOMING MAPLE WHITE
WYOMING MAPLE DARK
LARCH WOOD MEDIUM
LARCH WOOD NATURAL
CHESTERFIELD OAK NATURAL
CHESTERFIELD OAK DARK
STEIFFER OAK DARK
STEIFFER OAK LIGHT
NORONE WOOD DARK
NORONE WOOD LIGHT
URBAN WOOD LIGHT
URBAN WOOD MEDIUM
EXOTIC TEAK

PRINCESS WALNUT
CLASSIC BIRCH

CLASSIC BIRCH DARK

PG

RW CL
Al
Al
A 2
A 3
B 1
B 2
A2
A 2
B 1
Al
B 3
C 2
B 1
Al
A3
A 4
B 2
A 2
B 1
Al
Al
A 3
A 3
B 3
B 1
B 2
B 3
B 4
B 2
B 2
B 1
A 2
Al
Al
Al
A 2
B 3
A 3
B 1
B 2
A2
B 4
C 4
B 1
B 2
A 3
B 3
A 3
A 4
B 1
B 2
B 2
A 2
B 1
Al
A 3
A 2
A 2
A 3

CODE NO.

WP 127

WP 129

WP 130

WP 131

WP 132

WP 133

WP 137

WP 138

WP 139

WP 140

WP 141

WP 142

WP 144

WP 145

WP 146

WP 147

WP 148

WP 149

WP 150

WP 151

WP 152

WP 153

WP 159

WP 160

WP 161

WP 162

WP 163

WP 164

WP 171

WP 172

WP 173

WP 174

WP 175

WP 176

WP 177

WP 182
NEW WP 190
NEW WP 191
NEW WP 192
NEW WP 193
NEW WP 197
NEW WP 198
NEW WP 199
NEW WP 200
E21

E 104/1104
£106/1106
E114/1114
E117/1117
E121/1121
E125/1125
E130/1130
E131/1131
E132/1132
E136/1136
E172/1172
E£185/1185
E196/1196
E201/1201
E205/1205

CODE NAME

CLASSIC CHERRY
BRENTWOOD OAK MEDIUM
BRENTWOOD OAK LIGHT
TROPICAL WALNUT
LATIN WALNUT

RUSTED URBAN TEAK
SMOKED ANTIQUE WOOD
CLASSIC ANTIQUE WOOD
LIGHT ANTIQUE WOOD
BLEACHED OLIVE
SMOKED OLIVE

LIGHT MACORE

GOLDEN MACORE
SMOKED CHESTNUT
CLASSIC CHESTNUT
GOLDEN CHESTNUT
NOVACENTO PINE
RUSTIC ANTIQUE WOOD
BURNT ANTIQUE WOOD
STYRUS OAK

GREY 0AK

WALK THE LINE SMOKED
NOCE LIRICO

COLOBRA

SMOKED COLOBRA
BLEACHED COLOBRA
ORINICO ASH

SMOKED ORINICO ASH
WOTAN EICHE

WOTAN EICHE BROWN
BORODINO ASH GREY
BORODINO ASH SMOKED
FOREST WOOD

SEVILLA WENGE
GOLDEN 0AK

FUSION WOOD
LANCASTER OAK
CATANIA 0AK

CASTANIA BOULEVARD
TROPICAL CASTANIA BOULEVARD
TROPICAL LAKESHORE
LAKESHORE SMOKED
AUERBACH 0AK
PATINATO 0AK
RICHMOND CHERRY ROSE
CLASSIC CEDAR

.SAVOY BEECH

FIGURED OAK LIGHT
FIGURED OAK DARK
CEDRO

COLVA BEECH
AMERICAN PINE
MALLORCA BIRNBAUM
OXFORD CHERRY
BAVERIAN BEECH

PALM BEECH

MODERN PEARI
FUSION MAPLE

WHITE BEECH

CEDAR

PG

8
68
68
66
66
72
86
86
86
75
75
74
74
77
77
77
80
86
86
69
69
77
85
75
75
75
81
81
82
82
81
81
87
70
69
89
24
24
22
23
24
23
21
22
8
71
84
69
69
71
84
79
89
8
83
84
71
76
83
71

RW CL
A 3
B 3
B 4
A 3
B 1
B 5
B 1
B 2
B 3
Al
A 2
B 3
B 2
B 1
B 2
B 3
B 2
Al
A 2
Al
A 2
A 2
B 3
B 3
B 1
B 2
B 2
A 2
B 2
B 1
A 4
B 4
Al
B 1
A 3
A 3
B 1
B 2
B 1
Al
Al
B 1
Al
Al
B 3
Al
Al
A 4
B 1
A 2
B 3
B 3
B 3
A2
B 2
A 2
B 3
A 2
B 1
A 3

CODE NO.

£ 208/1208
E213/1213
E222/1222

E 224/1224

£ 233/1233

E 234/1234
E241/1241
NEW E 251/1251
E 254/1254
E274/1274
E278/1278

E 282/1282

E 283/1283
E707/1707
E711/1711
E712/1712
E717/1717
NEWE718/1718
E719/1719
E720/1720
E721/1721
E722/1722
E737 /1737
E741/1741
E752/1752

E 754/1754

E 756/1756
E757/1757
E758 /1758 A
E760/1760
E761/1761
E768/1768
E769/1769
E778/1778
E779/1779
E789/1789
£921/1921
NEW E 922/1922
E£947/1947

£ 959/1959
£970/1970
E976/1/1976/1
E987/1987
E997/1997
£998/1998

SOLIDS
PP 32

PP 37

PP 39

PP 60/A

G 301/1301
G 302/1302
G 305/1305
G307/1307
G308/1308
G310/1310
G311/1311
G 322/1322
G 323/1323

CODE NAME

HIGHLAND PINE
REGAL PEAR
AROSIA PEAR I
STEAM BEECH
SCANDIAN MAPLE
SYCAMORE

INTAL BEECH
NATURAL TEAK
GRACE BEECH
WENGE

MANGFALL BEECH
KIRUNA PINE
SCHIERSCE BEECH
ASIAN MAPLE
SAPELI
MAHOGANY
CITRONA

SILVER MAPLE
ESPANIA WENGE
[TALIA PINE

SLEEK PINE
BOSTAN PINE
AUSTRALIAN WALNUT IVORY
CHERRY MORGANO
ADVANCED OAK BROWN
ALBERTO MAPLE
LORRAINE WALNUT
SAPELI CASCO
SUGAR MAPLE
MODERN TEAK
BLEACHED TEAK
WHITE ELM
GONCALO ALVEZ
FLOWERY WENGE
NICE WOOD
STRAIGHT LINE TEAK
WHITE BEECH Il
BONDENSEE BEECH
AGRO WOOD II
IMPERIAL WALNUT
DOUGLAS PINE
STRAIGHT WOOD
SCIOSS PINE

ASH GREY 0AK
PEARL WENGE

TOBACCO
LIGHTS-LIGHT MINT GREEN
SUBTLE PINK

NEW DARK ORANGE
BLACK

POLAR WHITE
TERACOTTA STONE
PORTLAND BEIGE
FLAKE GREY
MYSORE IVORY
MYSTIC WHITE

ASH GREY

ISPAT BLUE

PG

79
71
71
84
76
73
83
72
84
70
84
79
83
76
70
73
89
76
70
79
79
80

78
69
76
66
70
76
72
72
74
89
70
87
72
83
83
87
66
79
87
80
69
70

91
92
91
91
92
91
91
91
92
91
91
92
92

RW CL
Al
C 2
c 3
A3
B 3
A 3
B 3
C 4
B 1
B 2
B 2
B 2
A3
A3
Al
Al
B 1
A 4
B 3
A2
B 1
Al
B 2
B 1
B 2
Al
B 3
A 2
B 4
c 2
B 1
Al
B 2
C 1
B 2
Al
A 2
Al
B 1
c 2
A3
A2
A 2
B 3
c 2
D 2
A 4
F 5
E 5
Fo4
B 4
Fol
C 5
E 6
C 1
B 1
E 2
E 1
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CODENO.  CODE NAME PG RW CL
G 324/1324 SUPER WHITE 9 B 2
G 337/1337 DAISY WHITE 9 ¢ 3
G 339/1339 MARINE GREY ® E 4
G 366/ 1366 SNOW WHITE 9 B 3
G 449/1449 TURQUOISE ? D 4
G 450/1450 TAN 9 D 3
G 451/1451 PURPLE % ¢ 3
G 452/1452 SAPPHIRE BLUE % B 2
G 453/1453 PARROT GREEN % D 2
G 454/1454 SPANISH PUTTI GREY 2 F o1
G 455/1455 APPLE GREEN % ¢ 5
G457/)/1457/)  SPECTRUM BLUE ® ¢ 2
G 487/1487 GRASS GREEN ? D 3
G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE 9 B 5
G 487/1487 GRASS GREEN % D 3
G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE 9 B 5
G 506/1506 AQUA BLUE 2 A 5
G 507/1507 SOFT IVORY 9 ¢ 2
G 509/1509 TROPICAL BLUE 2 B 4
G 510/1510 CARDINAL RED 9 F 3
G 511/1511 YELLOW 9 E 2
G 512/1512 PEACOCK GREEN % D 5
G513/1513 LILAC 2 ¢ 1
G 515/1515 BRIGHT GREEN 2 D 1
G 516/1516 MAUVE % B 6
G 519/1519 DARK GREEN % D 6
NEW G 522/1522  CORAL ORCHID 9 A 3
NEW G523/1523  BLUEBERRY 9 A 2
NEW G 524/1524  GOTHIC GREY 9 A 1
G 531/1531 SUN FLOWER 9 E 3
G 547/1547 LEMON YELLOW 9 £ 1
G 548/1548 VISION BEIGE 9 ¢ 6
G 549/1549 CERAMIC IVORY 9 ¢ 4
G 552/1552 GREY ® £ 3
G 556/1556 BURGUNDY IV 9 F 4
G 566/1566 RED 9 F 2
G 567/1567 SLATE GREY 2 F 2
G 568/1568 ELECTRIC BLUE % B 3
G 570/1570 CHOCOLATE 9 D 5
G 571/1571 GRAPHITE GREY 2 F 3
G 572/1572 IVORY TUSK 9 B 6
G 573/1573 BABY PINK 9 F 6
G 574/1574 CORAL PINK 2 A 2
G 575/1575 MIST GREY % E 5
G 576/1576 BARBIE PINK 2 Al
G577A/1S77A  SKYBLUE 2 B 1
G 581/1581 BRICK 9 E 6
G 582/1582 LEMON PEEL 9 D 6
G 583/1583 PEBBLE 9 D 4
G 584/1584 LIGHT BLUE 2 A 6
G 585/1585 LIME 2 ¢ 6
G 586/1586 ORCHID PINK 2 A 3
G 589/1589 PISTACHIO ® C 4
G 590/1590 SLATE BLUE % B 5
G 595/1595 CLOUD GREY 9 D 1
G 599/1599 ORANGE 9 E 4



CODE NO. CODE NAME

GLOSS

NEW (GL) Y 650 MARBONITE

NEW (GL) Y 651 MARBONITE DARK

NEW (GL) Y 680 ITALIAN MARBLE
RUGGED STONE

NEW (RST) Y 650 MARBONITE

NEW (RST) Y 651 MARBONITE DARK

(RST) Y 678 LIME STONE

(RST) Y 680 ITALIAN MARBLE

(RST) Y 696 SANDSTONE LIGHT

(RST) Y 697 SANDSTONE BROWN

(RST) Y 698 DARK SIDE WALK

(RST) Y 699 GREY SIDE WALK

META PEARL/META GLOSS

MP 01 META PEARL-WHITE FROST
MP 02 META PEARL-BRONZE

MG 03 META GLOSS-ABSOLUTE PEARL
MG 04 META GLOSS-GREY PEARL
SHIMMER

(SHM) G 301/1301
(SHM) G 499/1499
(SHM) G 511/1511
(SHM) G 566/1566
(SHM) G 585/1585
(SHM) G 586/1586
(SHM) G 597/1597

VISION RAVE

(VRA) G 301/1301
(VRA) G 499/1499
(VRA) G 566/1566

VISION RIPPLE

(VRL) G 301/1301
(VRL) G 499/1499
(VRL) G 566/1566

ULTRA GLOSS MAXIMUM SOLIDS WITH SR TECHNOLOGY

(UGM) G 301/1301
(UGM) G 310/1310
(UGM) G 322/1322
(UGM) G 324/1324
(UGM) G 449/1449
(UGM) G 450/1450
(UGM) G 499/1499
(UGM) G 510/1510
(UGM) G 511/1511
NE
N

(UGM) G 556/1556
(UGM) G 567/1567
(UGM) G 574/1574
(UGM) G 585/1585
(UGM) G 597/1597

W (UGM) G 523/1523
EW (UGM) G 524/1524

BLACK

FROSTY WHITE
YELLOW

RED

LIME

ORCHID PINK
BLACK CURRANT

BLACK
FROSTY WHITE
RED

BLACK
FROSTY WHITE
RED

BLACK
MYSORE IVORY
ASH GREY
SUPER WHITE
TURQUOISE
TAN

FROSTY WHITE
CARDINAL RED
YELLOW
BLUEBERRY
CORAL ORCHID
BURGUNDY IV
SLATE GREY
CORAL PINK
LIME

BLACK CURRANT

PG RW CL
3 A1
2 1
3 B 1
5 A1
5 B 1
6 A 1
6 A 2
6 B 1
6 B 2
6 C 1
6 C 2
7M1
8 A 1
8 A 2
8 A 3
9 A 1
9 B 1
9 B 2
0 A1
0 A 2
0 B 1
10 B 2
m 1
n 1
m B 2
12 A1
12 1
12 B 2

13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
16
16
15
15
15
16
16
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1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
2

ULTRA GLOSS MAXIMUM WOODGRAINS WITH SR TECHNOLOGY

UGM) WP 34

(
(UGM)

(UGM)

(UGM)

(UGM) WP 83
(UGM)

(UGM)

(UGM)

CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT
TWILIGHT SEN ASH CREAME
WALNUT MARINO

NOCE FRISCO LIGHT
AFRICAN WALNUT
PRINCESS WALNUT

RUSTED URBAN TEAK
SEVILLA YOKO LIGHT

17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19

w > W W > W W

_a N = = N = .

CODE NO. CODE NAME

(UGM) WP 135 SEVILLA YOKO MEDIUM
NEW (UGM) WP 190 LANCASTER OAK

NEW (UGM) WP 191 CASTANIA BOULEVARD
NEW (UGM) WP 197 TROPICAL LAKESHORE
NEW (UGM) WP 198 LAKESHORE SMOKED
NEW (UGM) WP 199 AUERBACH OAK

NEW WOODGRAINS

NEW WP 190 LANCASTER OAK

NEW WP 191 CATANIA OAK

NEW WP 192 CASTANIA BOULEVARD
NEW WP 193 TROPICAL CASTANIA BOULEVARD
NEW WP 197 TROPICAL LAKESHORE
NEW WP 198 LAKESHORE SMOKED
NEW WP 199 AUERBACH 0AK

NEW WP 200 PATINATO OAK
SHINKURO SYNC

(SYN) WP 154 ELM WOOD NATURAL
(SYN) WP 155 ELM WOOD SMOKED
(SYN) WP 156 ELM WOOD DARK

(SYN) WP 183 FIGURED MAPLE

(SYN) WP 184 FIGURED MAPLE GREY
(SYN) WP 185 FIGURED MAPLE BROWN
VENEER

(VNR) WP 171 WOTAN EICHE

(VNR) WP 172 WOTAN EICHE BROWN
(VNR) WP 186 RUSTIC WALNUT GREY
(VNR) WP 187 RUSTIC WALNUT BROWN
(VNR) WP 188 LASER VENEER NATURAL
(VNR) WP 189 LASER VENEER BROWN
NEW (VNR) WP 190 LANCASTER OAK

NEW (VNR) WP 191 CATANIA OAK
WONDERWOOD NATURAL

(WW) WP 180 GRIT OAK

(WW) WP 181 GRIT OAK DARK

NEW (WW) WP 197 TROPICAL LAKESHORE
NEW (WW) WP 198 LAKESHORE SMOKED
NEW (WW) WP 199 AUERBACH 0AK

NEW (WW) WP 200 PATINATO OAK
WONDERWOOD

(WW) WP 167 PANGON OLIVE ASH

(WW) WP 168 STRIPPED WOOD GREY
(WW) WP 169 STRIPPED WOOD SMOKED
(WW) WP 170 MILAN WALNUT

(WW)wP 171 WOTAN EICHE

(WW) WP 172 WOTAN EICHE BROWN
NEW (WW) WP 192 CASTANIA BOULEVARD
NEW (WW) WP 193 TROPICAL CASTANIA BOULEVARD
WONDERWOOD YOKO

(WY) WP 135 SEVILLA YOKO MEDIUM
(WY) WP 136 SEVILLA YOKO DARK
(WY) WP 165 YOKO AMBER DARK

(WY) WP 166 YOKO AMBER LIGHT
LINE WOOD YOKO

(LY) WP 47 HORIZONTAL ROVERI CRISTALIO
(LY) WP 48 HORIZONTAL COBURG OAK
(LY)WP 178 MARINA BAY OAK YOKO
(LY) WP 179 MARINA BAY OAK BROWN YOKO

PG RW CL

19
20
20
20
20
20

24
24
22
23
24
23
21
22

25
25
25
26
26
26

27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28

30
30
31
31
32
32

35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34

36
36
36
36

37
37
38
38

o > O O > W W > ™ > W > W > > O O W W > > ™ W > > > > > » ™ > >» W W W O O @ > W W

o W W >

™ > W >

CODE NO. CODE NAME
TEXTILE TEXTURE

NEW (TXT) Y 652 AURA VELVET

NEW (TXT) Y 653 AURA VELVET DARK
(TXT) Y 686 GREY FABRIC

(TXT) Y 687 AXIS WOOD BLACK
(TXT) Y 690 DARK FABRIC

(TXT) MS 824 DH8 LIGHT

(TXT) MS 825 DH8 DARK

(TXT) MS 826 FLOWING WHITE
ABSTRACTS

NEW Y 650 MARBONITE

NEW Y 651 MARBONITE DARK

NEW Y 652 AURA VELVET

NEW Y 653 AURA VELVET DARK

Y 681 CEZZANO

Y 685 CEZZANO LIGHT

Y 691/A REDISA GREY

Y 694 NEO LOOK GREY

Y 695 NEO LOOK BEIGE

Y 696 SANDSTONE LIGHT

Y 697 SANDSTONE BROWN

Y 698 DARK SIDE WALK

Y 699 GREY SIDE WALK

MS 826 FLOWING WHITE
HORIZONTAL WOOD GRAINS

WP 47 HORIZONTAL ROVERI CRISTALIO
WP 48 HORIZONTAL COBURG 0AK
WP 95 BLAST CEDAR YOKO WHITE
WP 98 BLAST CEDAR YOKO GREY
WP 134 SEVILLA YOKO LIGHT
WP 135 SEVILLA YOKO MEDIUM
WP 136 SEVILLA YOKO DARK
WP 165 YOKO AMBER DARK

WP 166 YOKO AMBER LIGHT
CELSUS

CEL-(AW) WP 20 WALNUT RIGATO CHOCOLATE
CEL-(RS) WP 61 NOCE FRISCO DARK
CEL-(WM) WP 70 MASTER OAK MEDIUM
CEL-(WM) WP 81 CLASSIC ACACIA
CEL-(WM) WP 87 WOVEN OAK BROWN
CEL-(-(WM) WP 104 CLASSIC ACACIA WHITE
CEL-(OW) WP 108 WYOMING MAPLE DARK
CEL-(WM) WP 124 PRINCESS WALNUT
CEL-(WM) E 769 GONCALO ALVEZ
CHEMITECT

(CHE) WP 76 KATSURA SMOKED
(CHE) WP 87 WOVEN OAK BROWN
(CHE) WP 90 BOROBUDOR DARK
(CHE) G 301/1301 BLACK

(CHE) G 566/1566 RED

(CHE) G 567/1567 SLATE GREY

CORE INNOVATIONS

PURE CORE

(PC) G 310/1310
(PC) G 324/1324
(PC) G 499/1499

MYSORE IVORY
SUPER WHITE
FROSTY WHITE

PG RW CL

40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
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42
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CODE NO.

PURE CORE-FORMATT

(FMT) PC- G 310/1310
(FMT) PC- G 324/1324
(FMT) PC- G 499/1499

CODE NAME

MYSORE IVORY
SUPER WHITE
FROSTY WHITE

PURE CORE-ULTRA GLOSS MAX

(UGM) PC- G 310/1310
(UGM) PC- G 324/1324
(UGM) PC- G 499/1499

SOLID CORE

(SC) 6 310/1310
(SC) G 499/1499
(SC) G 566/1566
(SC) G 567/1567
(SC) G 574/1574
(SC) G 597/1597
(SC)

SC) G 599/1599

MYSORE IVORY
SUPER WHITE
FROSTY WHITE

MYSORE IVORY
FROSTY WHITE
RED

SLATE GREY
CORAL PINK
BLACK CURRANT
ORANGE

SOLID CORE - FORMATT

(FMT) SC- G 310/1310
(FMT) SC- G 499/1499
(FMT) SC- G 566/1566
(FMT) SC- G 567/1567
(FMT) SC- G 574/1574
(FMT) SC- G 597/1597
(FMT) SC- G 599/1599

MYSORE IVORY
FROSTY WHITE
RED

SLATE GREY
CORAL PINK
BLACK CURRANT
ORANGE

SOLID CORE - ULTRA GLOSS MAX

(UGM) SC-G 310/1310
(UGM) SC-G 499/1499
(UGM) SC-G 566/1566
(UGM) SC-G 567/1567
(UGM) SC-G 574/1574
(UGM) SC-G 597/1597
(UGM) SC-G 599/1599

NS .

MYSORE IVORY
FROSTY WHITE
RED

SLATE GREY
CORAL PINK
BLACK CURRANT
ORANGE

REAL CORE - TEXTURES

(OW) Y- WP 69
(OW) Y-WP 70

(OW) Y-WP 71

(AW) Y - WP 74

(AW) Y - WP 75

(RS) Y - WP 85

(LW) Y- WP 91

(LW) Y - WP 92

(LY) Y- WP 95
CORINTHIAN WOOD
(CW) WP 78

(CW)WP 79

(CW) WP 105
CLUSTERED WOOD
(CLW) PW 15

(CLW) WP 163

(CLW) WP 164

FERN

(FN) WP 60

(FN) WP 61

(FN) WP 102

FINE CARVED

(FC) WP 75

MASTER OAK NATURAL
MASTER OAK MEDIUM
MASTER OAK WHITE
KATSURA NATURAL
KATSURA LIGHT

WOVEN OAK WHITE

BLAST CEDAR WHITE
BLAST CEDAR NATURAL
BLAST CEDAR YOKO WHITE

REGENCY WALNUT MEDIUM
REGENCY WALNUT DARK
SONOMA OAK NATURAL

MUSUEM OAK
ORINICO ASH
SMOKED ORINICO ASH

NOCE FRISCO LIGHT
NOCE FRISCO DARK
VARELY PEAR BROWN

KATSURA LIGHT

PG RW CL

47
47
47

47
47
47

48
48
48
48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48
48
48
48

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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51
51
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51
51

52
52
52

52
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CODE NO.

(FC) WP 102
(FC) WP 103
PEBBLE

(PB) WP 89

(PB) WP 90

(PB) G 499/1499
FLAT WOODY
(FW) WP 60
(FW) WP 61

(FW) G 302/1302

CODE NAME

VARELY PEAR BROWN
VARELY PEAR DARK

BOROBUDOR BROWN
BOROBUDOR DARK
FROSTY WHITE

NOCE FRISCO LIGHT
NOCE FRISCO DARK
POLAR WHITE

NEW SYMPHONY HEADING

(SMP) WP 101

(SMP) WP 103

NEW (SMP) E 959/1959
(SMP) G 302/1302

RUSTIC WOOD BROWN

VARELY PEAR DARK
IMPERIAL WALNUT
POLAR WHITE

TREND COLLECTION - LINE WOOD

(LW) WP 92
NEW (LW) WP 176
NEW (LW) WP 177

WOODY MATT
(WM) WP 72
(WM) WP 76
(WM) WP 111

ROUGH SAWN
(RS) WP 78

(RS) WP 79

(RS) WP 105

LEATHER WONDERS
STITCHED LEATHER
STL) WP 89

STL) WP 90

STL) G 302/1302

(
(
(
(STL) G 548/1548

OIL LEATHER
(OL) WP 88
(OL) WP 89
(OL) WP 90

BLAST CEDAR NATURAL

SEVILLA WENGE
GOLDEN OAK

MASTER OAK DEEP
KATSURA SMOKED

CHESTERFIELD OAK NATURAL

REGENCY WALNUT MEDIUM
REGENCY WALNUT DARK
SONOMA OAK NATURAL

BOROBUDOR BROWN
BOROBUDOR DARK
POLAR WHITE
VISION BEIGE

BOROBUDOR NATURAL

BOROBUDOR BROWN
BOROBUDOR DARK

BURNISHING LEATHER

(BL) G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE

POWDER LEATHER

(PL) WP 77 PATINA BURNER

OAK & AUTHENTIC WOOD

(OW) WP 70 MASTER OAK MEDIUM

(OW) WP 72 MASTER OAK DEEP

(AW) WP 76 KATSURA SMOKED
NATURAL GRAINS

(NGT) WP 20 WALNUT RIGATO CHOCOLATE
(NGT) E 959/1959 IMPERIAL WALNUT

(NGT) G 302/1302 POLAR WHITE

TEXTURES

METALLIC FOILS

MBA 475 BRUSHED ALUMINIUM STEEL TONE
MBG 476 BRUSHED GOLD TONE

MBB 477 BRUSHED BRONZE STONE
MBC 478 BRUSHED COPPER TONE

52
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53
53
53

53
53
53

54
54
54

55
55
55

56
56
56

56
56
56
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58
58
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59
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60
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60
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61
61
61
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AICA

Sunmica

LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE

ZERO-WORRY-LAMINATES

CODE NO.

TITAN
E703/1703
E 999/1999
MS 802

ASSORTED TEXTURES

ETCHED WOOD
(ETW) WP 149

MULTI GRAIN
(MG) WP 34

FINE GRAIN
(FG) WP 34

WOODGRAINS
RIGATO WALNUT
WP 18

WP 19

WP 20

WP 21

WP 34

WP 49

WP 51

WP 54

WP 124

WP 131

WP 132

ET737 /1737

E 756/1756

E 959/1959

OAK WOOD
PW 15

WP 35

WP 55

WP 56

WP 69

WP 70

WP 71

WP 72

WP 85

WP 87

WP 105
WP 106
WP 111

WP 112
WP 113
WP 114
WP 129
WP 130
WP 151

WP 152
WP 177
E114/1114
EN7/1117
E 752/1752
E997/1997

SAPELI
ET11/1711
ET757/1757

CODE NAME PG RW CL
CREAM TITAN 62 1
BROWN TITAN 62 2
METALLIC TITAN 62 3
RUSTIC ANTIQUE WOOD 63 A 1
CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT 63 B 1
CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT 63 B 2
WALNUT RIGATO WHITE 65 A 1
WALNUT RIGATO LIGHTBROWN 65 A 2
WALNUT RIGATO CHOCOLATE 65 A 3
WALNUT RIGATO BROWN 65 B 1
CLASSIC PLANKED WALNUT 65 B 2
WINCHESTER WALNUT 65 B 3
DARK WALNUT 65 C 2
WALNUT MARINO 66 A 1
PRINCESS WALNUT 66 A 2
TROPICAL WALNUT 66 A 3
LATIN WALNUT 66 B 1
AUSTRALIAN WALNUT IVORY 66 B 2
LORRAINE WALNUT 66 B 3
IMPERIAL WALNUT 66 C 2
MUSEUM OAK 67 A 1
BALINESE 0AK 67 A 2
SANTANA OAK I 67 A 3
SANTANA OAK | 67 A 4
MASTER OAK NATURAL 67 B 1
MASTER OAK MEDIUM 67 B 2
MASTER OAK WHITE 67 B 3
MASTER OAK DEEP 67 B 4
WOVEN OAK WHITE 68 A 1
WOVEN OAK BROWN 68 A 2
SONOMA OAK NATURAL 69 B 4
SONOMA OAK BROWN 69 C 4
CHESTERFIELD OAK NATURAL 68 A 3
CHESTERFIELD OAK DARK 68 A 4
STEIFFER OAK DARK 68 B 1
STEIFFER OAK LIGHT 68 B 2
BRENTWOOD OAK MEDIUM 68 B 3
BRENTWOOD OAK LIGHT 68 B 4
STYRUS 0AK 69 A 1
GREY 0AK 69 A 2
GOLDEN OAK 69 A 3
FIGURED OAK LIGHT 69 A 4
FIGURED OAK DARK 69 B 1
ADVANCED OAK BROWN 69 B 2
ASH GREY 0AK 69 B 3
SAPELI 70 1
SAPELI CASCO 70 2



CODE NO. CODE NAME PG RW CL | CODE NO. CODE NAME PG RW CL | CODE NO. CODE NAME PG RW CL
WENGE WALK THE LINE WP 62 NOCE DA VINCI | 85 B 1
WP 176 SEVILLA WENGE 70 B 1 WP 64 WALK THE LINE IVORY 7 A 1 WP 63 NOCE DA VINCLII 8% A 1
E 274/1274 WENGE 70 B 2 WP 65 WALK THE LINE BROWN 77 A 3 WP 159 NOCE LIRICO 8 B 3
E719/1719 ESPANIA WENGE 70 B 3 WP 153 WALK THE LINE SMOKED 77 A 2 ANTIQUES
ETT8/1TT8 FLOWERY WENGE e CHESTNUT WP 137 SMOKED ANTIQUE WOOD 8 B 1
E 998A/1998A PEARL WENGE noco2 WP 145 SMOKED CHESTNUT 77 B 1 WP 138 CLASSIC ANTIQUE WOOD 86 B 2
CEDAR WP 146 CLASSIC CHESTNUT 77 B 2 WP 139 LIGHT ANTIQUE WOOD 86 B 3
E 104/1104 CLASSIC CEDAR 71 A1
WP 147 GOLDEN CHESTNUT 77 B 3 WP 149 RUSTIC ANTIQUE WOOD 86 A 1

E121/1121 CEDRO 71 A 2

WP 150 BURNT ANTIQUE WOOD 86 A 2
E 205/1205 CEDAR 71 A 3 CHERRY
PEAR WP T3 BLACK CHERRY 78 B 2 | WOODS
WP 102 VARELY PEAR BROWN 1 B 1 WP 127 CLASSIC CHERRY 7 A 3 WP 100 RUSTIC WOOD NATURAL 87 B 3
WP 103 VARELY PEAR DARK 1 B 2 E21 RICHMOND CHERRY ROSE 7 B 3 WP 101 RUSTIC WOOD BROWN 87 A 3
E185/1185 MODERN PEAR II 7 B 3 | E182M32 OXFORD CHERRY A 2 | WPI09 LARCH WOOD MEDIUM 8 A3
E213/1213 REGAL PEAR 1o 2 E741/1741 CHERRY MORGANO 78 B 1 WP 110 LARCH WOOD NATURAL 88 B 3
E222/1222 AROSIA PEARIII 71 ¢ 3 PINE we NORONE WOOD DARK 8 B 2

WP 118 NORONE WOOD LIGHT 88 A 2
TEAK WOOD WP 148 NOVACENTO PINE 80 B 2

WP 119 URBAN WOOD LIGHT 88 B 1
WP 123 EXOTIC TEAK 72 A 3 E130/1130 AMERICAN PINE 79 B

WP 120 URBAN WOOD MEDIUM 88 A 1
WP 133 RUSTED URBAN TEAK 72 B 5 E 208/1208 HIGHLAND PINE 79 A1

WP 175 FOREST WOOD 87 A 1
NEW E 251/1251 NATURAL TEAK 72 C 4 E 282/1282 KIRUNA PINE 79 B 2

E779/1779 NICE WOOD 87 B 2
E 760/1760 MODERN TEAK 72 C 2 E 720/1720 ITALIA PINE 79 A 2

E 947/1947 AGROWOOD II 87 B 1
E761/1761 BLEACHED TEAK 72 B 1 E721/1721 SLEEK PINE 79 B 1

E 976/1/1976/1 STRAIGHT WOOD 87 A 2
E 789/1789 STRAIGHT LINE TEAK 72 A 1 E722/1722 BOSTAN PINE 80 A 1
MAHOGANY E970/1970 DOUGLAS PINE 79 A 3 | ASSORTED WOODS
WP 80 SUPREME MAHOGANY 73 A 2 | E98771987 SCIOSS PINE 80 A 2 | WP36 NEW COUNTRY 89 A 2
E712/1712 MAHOGANY 73 A 1 ASH WP 82 MAJESTIC EBONY 89 AT

WP 182 FUSION WOOD 89 A 3
KATSURA WP 45 TWILIGHT SEN ASH CREAM 81 B 1

E131/1131 MALLORCA BIRNBAUM 89 B 3
WP 74 KATSURA NATURAL 73 B 2 WP 46 TWILIGHT SEN ASH BROWN 81 A 1

ET17/1717 CITRONA 89 B 1
WP 75 KATSURA LIGHT 73 B 1 WP 67 ALMERIA ASH SMOKED 81 A 3

E 769/1769 GONCALO ALVEZ 89 B 2
SYCAMORE WP 68 ALMERIA ASH LIGHT BROWN 81 B 3
E 234/1234 SYCAMORE 73 A 3 WP 163 ORINICO ASH 81 B 2 MARKER BOARD & CHALK BOARD
BIRCH WP 164 SMOKED ORINICO ASH 81 A 2 G324M.B SUPER WHITE 9 A 3

G519 C.B./A DARK GREEN 0 A 5
WP 125 CLASSIC BIRCH 4 A 2 WP 173 BORODINO ASH GREY 81 A 4
WP 126 CLASSIC BIRCH DARK 4 A 3 WP 174 BORODINO ASH SMOKED 81 B 4 FR LAM
ELM ACACIA F 84 CREAM MARBLE 90 B 1
WP 53 SWISS ELM LIGHT 74 B 1 WP 81 CLASSIC ACACIA 82 A 1 F89 SAFARI % B 2
E 768/1768 WHITE ELM 4 A 1 WP 104 CLASSIC ACACIA WHITE 82 A 2 F8194 SAFARI LIME STONE % B 4
MACORE EICHE SOLIDS
WP 142 LIGHT MACORE 74 B 3 WP 171 WOTAN EICHE 82 B 2 WHITE
WP 144 GOLDEN MACORE 74 B 2 WP 172 WOTAN EICHE BROWN 82 B 1 G 302/1302 POLAR WHITE 91 B 4
OLIVES BEECH G 311/1311 MYSTIC WHITE 91 B 1

G 324/1324 SUPER WHITE 91 B 2
WP 140 BLEACHED OLIVE oA E106/1106 SAVOY BEECH 84 A 1

G 337/1337 DAISY WHITE 91 ¢ 3
WP 141 SMOKED OLIVE A2 E125/1125 COLVA BEECH 84 B 3

G 366/ 1366 SNOW WHITE 91 B 3

E136/1136 BAVERIAN BEECH 83 B 2

COLOBRA / G 499/1499 FROSTY WHITE 99 B 5
WP 160 COLOBRA 75 B 3 E172/1172 PALM BEECH 84 A 2
WP 161 SMOKED COLOBRA 75 B 1 E 201/1201 WHITE BEECH 83 B 1 OFF WHITE/IVORY
WP 162 BLEACHED COLOBRA 75 B 2 | E224/1224 STEAM BEECH 84 A 3 | 631071310 MYSORE IVORY 9 ¢
MAPLE E 241/1241 INTAL BEECH 83 B 3 G 549/1549 CERAMIC IVORY 91 C 4

G 572/1572 IVORY TUSK 91 B 6
WP 107 WYOMING MAPLE WHITE 76 B 1 E 2541254 GRACE BEECH 8 B 1 6 507/1507 SOFT VORY o o 2
WP 108 WYOMING MAPLE DARK % B 2 E 278/1278 MANGFALL BEECH 84 B 2
E196/1196 FUSION MAPLE 6 A o E 283/1283 SCHIERSCE BEECH 83 A 3 BEIGE/BROWN
£ 233/1233 SCANDIAN MAPLE 7% B 3 | o297 WHITE BEECH I 8 A2 gao7n307 PORTLAND BEIGE 9 C 5
£ 7071707 ASIAN MAPLE 6 A 3 NEW E 922/1922 BONDENSEE BEECH 83 A 1 6 548/1548 VISION BEIGE o1 ¢ 6
NEW E 718/1718 SILVER MAPLE 7% A 4 NOCE PP 32 TOBACCO 91 D 2
E 754/1754 ALBERTO MAPLE % A 1 WP 60 NOCE FRISCO LIGHT 85 B 2 G 450/1450 TAN 91 D 3
E758 A/1758 A SUGAR MAPLE 76 B 4 WP 61 NOCE FRISCO DARK 85 A 2 G 570/1570 CHOCOLATE 99 D 5




LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE ZERO-WORRY-LAMINATES

w0 gp) AICA  Sunmica

CODE NO. CODE NAME PG RW CL | CODE NO. CODE NAME PG RW CL

G 583/1583 PEBBLE 91 D 4 G 595/1595 CLOUD GREY 91 D 1

YELLOW/ORANGE TEXTURE FINISHES

PP 60 /A NEW DARK ORANGE 91 E 5 (VNR) G 301 BLACK (VENEER) B A1

G 511/1511 YELLOW 91 E 2 (WWN) G 301 BLACK (WONDERWOOD NATURAL) 93 A 2

NEW G 522/1522 CORAL ORCHID 91 A 3 (WY) G 301 BLACK (WONDERWOOD YOKO) 83 A 3

G 531/1531 SUN FLOWER 91 E 3 (RST) G 301 BLACK (RUGGED STONE) 93 A 4

G 547/1547 LEMON YELLOW 91 E 1 (TXT) G 301 BLACK (TEXTILE) 93 B 1

G 582/1582 LEMON PEEL 91 D (CLW) G 301 BLACK (CLUSTERED WOOD) 93 B 2

G 599/1599 ORANGE 91 E 4 (LY) G 301 BLACK (LINE WOOD YOKO) 93 B 3

RED/BRICK (LW) G 301 BLACK (LINEWOOD VERTICAL) 93 B 4

G 305/1305 TERACOTTA STONE 91 F 1 (VRL) 6 301 BLACK (3D RIPPLE) % co
I ARDINAL RED 1 F (VRA) G 301 BLACK (3D RAVE) 93 C 2

E 252;1 252 ;URGUNDY i :1 - j (FG) G 301 BLACK (FINE GRAIN) 93 C 3

i I W B 5 (FW) G 301 BLACK (FLAT WOODY) 93 C 4

R T W E G (FN) G 301 BLACK (FERN) 93 D 1

(FC) G 301 BLACK (FINE CARVED) 93 D 2

PINK (PB) G 301 BLACK (PEBBLE) 93 D 3

PP 39 SUBTLE PINK a Fs (MG) G 301 BLACK (MULTI GRAIN) 93 D 4

ST BABY PINK g F 6 (STL) G 301 BLACK (STITCHED LEATHER) 94 A 1

IR AL CORAL PINK %2 A2 (0L) G 301 BLACK(OIL LEATHER) 94 A 2

SRILAI BARBIE PINK %2 AT (BL) G 301 BLACK (BURNISHING LEATHER) 94 A 4

S ORCHID PINK %2 A3 (PL) G 301 BLACK (POWDER LEATHER) 94 A 6

BLUE (SMP) G 301 BLACK (SYMPHONY) 94 B 1

PP 37 LIGHTS-LIGHT MINT GREEN 92 A 4 (ETW) G 301 BLACK (ETCHED WOOD) 94 B 2

G 451/1451 PURPLE 92 C 3 (WM) G 301 BLACK (WOODY MATT) 94 B 4

G 452/1452 SAPPHIRE BLUE 92 B 2 (RS) G 301 BLACK (ROUGH SAWN) 94 B 6

G 457/J/1457/J SPECTRUM BLUE 92 C 2 (CW) G 301 BLACK (CORINTHIAN WOOD) 94 ¢ 1

G 506/1506 AQUA BLUE 92 A 5 (OW) G 301 BLACK (OAK WOOD) 94 C 2

G 509/1509 TROPICAL BLUE 92 B 4 (AW) G 301 BLACK (AUTHENTIC WOOD) 94 C 4

G 513/1513 LILAC 92 C 1 (NG) G 301 BLACK (NATURAL GRAIN) 94 C 6

G516/1516 MAUVE 92 B 6 (WW) G 301 BLACK (WONDERWOOD) 94 D 1

NEW G 523/1523 BLUEBERRY 91 A 2 (UGM) G 302 POLAR WHITE (ULTRAGLOSS MAX) 94 D 3

G 568/1568 ELECTRIC BLUE 92 B 3 (FMT) G 302 POLAR WHITE (FORMATT) 94 D 5

G 577TA/1577A SKY BLUE 92 B 1

G 584/1584 LIGHT BLUE 92 A 6

G 590/1590 SLATE BLUE 92 B

GREEN

G 449/1449 TURQUOISE 92 D 4

G 453/1453 PARROT GREEN 92 D 2

G 455/1455 APPLE GREEN 92 C 5

G 487/1487 GRASS GREEN 92 D 3

G 512/1512 PEACOCK GREEN 92 D 5

G 515/1515 BRIGHT GREEN 92 D 1

G 519/1519 DARK GREEN 92 D 6

G 585/1585 LIME 92 C 6

G 589/1589 PISTACHIO 92 C 4

GREY/BLACK

G 301/1301 BLACK 92 F 4

G 308/1308 FLAKE GREY 92 E 6

G 322/1322 ASH GREY 92 E 2

G 323/1323 ISPAT BLUE 92 E 1

G 339/1339 MARINE GREY 92 E 4

G 454/1454 SPANISH PUTTI GREY 92 F 1

NEW G 524/1524 GOTHIC GREY 91 A 1

G 552/1552 GREY 92 E 3

G 567/1567 SLATE GREY 92 F 2

G 571/1571 GRAPHITE GREY 92 F 3

G 575/1575 MIST GREY 92 E 5




BRANCH OFFICES/CONTACTS

Ahmedabad (T) : (079)-27541749, 27541390, 27543323
Bangalore (T) : (080) 22278239, 22224404, (M) : 9379235101

ahmedabad.sales@aicaindia.in

bangalore.marketing@aicaindia.in

Bhubaneswar (M) : 9711610478, 9337001268

Chennai (T) : (044) 26690005, 26690041, 42825673
Delhi (T) : (011) 45006187, (M) 9310690164

Gurugram (T) : (0124) 4229949, (011) 45006187

(M) +91 9650446653

Jaipur (T) : (011) 45006187, (M) : 09828501501
Chandigarh (T) : (011) 45006187, (M) : 09316005374

Hyderabad (T) : (040) 24552750

Indore (M) : 09329545024, 09302744405, 9329733901
Kochi (M) : 9379235101, 8589804431

Kolkata (T) : (033)23740087, M: 09332089862

Lucknow (T) : (0522) 2637849

Mumbai (T) : (022)25771097, 25771812, (M) 9325157311
Muzaffarpur (M) : 9711610478, 9835884449

Patna (M) : 9711610478, 9835884449

Pune (M) : 9730644455, 9325157347, 9325190047
Raipur (M) : 09332091353
Ranchi (M) : 9711610478, 9386403136

Rudrapur (M) : 9410170245

bangalore.sales@aicaindia.in
gargi.das@aicaindia.in
kolkata.sales@aicaindia.in
chennai.sales@aicaindia.in
delhi.sales@aicaindia.in
sales.delhi@aicaindia.in
sales.delhi@aicaindia.in
delhi.sales@aicaindia.in
delhi.sales@aicaindia.in

delhi.sales@aicaindia.in

pardeep.mookerjee@aicaindia.in

hyderabad.sales@aicaindia.in
indore.sales@aicaindia.in
bangalore.sales@aicaindia.in
kolkata.sales@aicaindia.in
lucknow.sales@aicaindia.in
mumbai.sales@aicaindia.in
gargi.das@aicaindia.in
kolkata.sales@aicaindia.in
gargi.das@aicaindia.in
kolkata.sales(@aicaindia.in
pune.sales@aicaindia.in
kolkata.sales@aicaindia.in
gargi.das@aicaindia.in
kolkata.sales@aicaindia.in

anand.singh@aicaindia.in
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AICA Sunmica

LEGACY OF EXCELLENCE ZERO-WORRY-LAMINATES

The Original
Decorative Laminate
with
Japanese Technology

AlICA LAMINATES INDIA PVT. LTD.

SUNMICA is a Registered Trade Mark of AICA
E-mail : sunmica@aicaindia.in | website : www.aicasunmica.com
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